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Results Free Practice 1st Session

Yamaha Finance Australian Round, 28 February - 1 March 2020
102/01

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap Laps AvgBike Rel.
Speed

MaxTimeClass

Ducati Panigale V4 RGBR 9ARUBA.IT Racing - Ducati45 S. 158,130    1'41.1951  305,1 305,1 305,1REDDING

Yamaha YZF R1 IND        1.009FRA 10Ten Kate Racing Yamaha76 L. 156,569       1.009    1'42.2042  297,5 297,5 297,5BAZ

Honda CBR1000RR-R        0.064GBR 11Team HRC91 L. 156,471       1.073    1'42.2683  303,4 303,4 303,4HASLAM

Kawasaki ZX-10RR        0.270GBR 7Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK22 A. 156,059       1.343    1'42.5384  304,2 304,2 304,2LOWES

BMW S1000 RR        0.752GBR 3BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team66 T. 154,923       2.095    1'43.2905  284,2 284,2 284,2SYKES

Kawasaki ZX-10RR        0.033GBR 4Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK1 J. 154,874       2.128    1'43.3236  305,1 305,1 305,1REA

Yamaha YZF R1 IND        0.417USA 12GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Junior Team31 G. 154,251       2.545    1'43.7407  300,8 300,8 300,8GERLOFF

Honda CBR1000RR-R        0.067ESP 19Team HRC19 A. 154,151       2.612    1'43.8078  295,9 295,9 295,9BAUTISTA

Kawasaki ZX-10RR IND        0.428CHI 13ORELAC Racing VERDNATURA77 M. 153,518       3.040    1'44.2359  300,0 300,0 300,0SCHEIB

Yamaha YZF R1 IND        0.703ITA 18GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Junior Team64 F. 152,490       3.743    1'44.93810  297,5 297,5 297,5CARICASULO

Honda CBR1000RR-R IND        0.071JPN 14MIE Racing Althea HONDA Team13 T. 152,387       3.814    1'45.00911  293,5 293,5 293,5TAKAHASHI

BMW S1000 RR        0.160IRL 10BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team50 E. 152,155       3.974    1'45.16912  300,8 300,8 300,8LAVERTY

Kawasaki ZX-10RR IND        0.122ESP 19Kawasaki Puccetti Racing12 X. 151,979       4.096    1'45.29113  297,5 297,5 297,5FORES

-------------------------------------------------- Out 107% in this Session  --------------------------------------------------

Ducati Panigale V4 RGBR 0ARUBA.IT Racing - Ducati7 C.14 DAVIES

Ducati Panigale V4 R INDGBR 0Barni Racing Team2 L.15 CAMIER

Kawasaki ZX-10RR INDGER 0OUTDO Kawasaki TPR11 S.16 CORTESE

Ducati Panigale V4 R INDITA 0Team GOELEVEN21 M.17 RINALDI

Yamaha YZF R1TUR 0PATA YAMAHA WorldSBK Official Team54 T.18 RAZGATLIOGLU

Yamaha YZF R1NED 0PATA YAMAHA WorldSBK Official Team60 M.19 VAN DER MARK

Qualifying Lap Time (107% of 1'41.195):   1'48.280
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and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals
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Local Time RiderNo. Description

WET PRACTICE - LIGHTS ON10.12.26

Start10.30.00

WorldSBK Pit Intervention Time: 1min 3secs10.30.36

Stop - Technical Problem10.45.11 T. TAKAHASHI 13 

Technical Problem - Turn 610.46.50 T. TAKAHASHI 13 

Re-joined10.49.01 T. TAKAHASHI 13 

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 411.16.57 F. CARICASULO 64 

End Of Session11.21.49

Session Highlights

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeBike Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

BAUTISTA 19 ESP Honda CBR1000RR-RTeam HRC     1'51.613  143,37010:34'27.660A.

BAUTISTA 19 ESP Honda CBR1000RR-RTeam HRC     1'49.057 -2.556  146,73110:36'16.717A.

REA 1 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'45.835 -3.222  151,19810:36'59.857J.

REA 1 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'44.195 -1.640  153,57710:38'44.052J.

REA 1 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'43.323 -0.872  154,87410:40'27.375J.

SYKES 66 GBR BMW S1000 RRBMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team     1'43.290 -0.033  154,92310:56'33.536T.

BAZ 76 FRA Yamaha YZF R1Ten Kate Racing Yamaha     1'42.345 -0.945  156,35410:59'27.952L.

REDDING 45 GBR Ducati Panigale V4 RARUBA.IT Racing - Ducati     1'41.740 -0.605  157,28311:13'43.992S.

REDDING 45 GBR Ducati Panigale V4 RARUBA.IT Racing - Ducati     1'41.658 -0.082  157,41011:15'25.650S.

REDDING 45 GBR Ducati Panigale V4 RARUBA.IT Racing - Ducati     1'41.195 -0.463  158,13011:18'51.070S.

and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

11:21

EndStart
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